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川越城南

29 本庄東

越谷富士

さいたま東浦和

27 新座第三

28

行田西

さいたま宮原

1 児玉 23

253

2 春日部東

三郷栄

24

7 小鹿野

6 川口西

5

26

川越第一

新座第四4

鴻巣北

8 深谷幡羅

9

30

加須西

春日部

三郷北

33 さいたま上大久保11 川本

10 蕨第一 32

川口芝東

12 狭山西

13

34

鴻巣

秩父第一

14

杉戸

加須昭和

16

富士見台

埼玉栄

所沢

36

38

越谷中央19

東松山南

新人兼県民総合体育大会・男子団体戦

40 花園18

39

平成24年11月6日

蓮田

44 さいたま日進

さいたま南浦和

20 42 草加谷塚

さいたま木崎さいたま田島21

41

3 さいたま田島 中学校

22 川口戸塚

寄居17

福岡

15

霞ヶ関東

1 埼玉栄 中学校

2 川口西 中学校

3 さいたま東浦和 中学校

43

37

35

31
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22 三郷北

23

深谷南

27

28

川越城南

行田西

草加谷塚

26

11

越谷中央24

寄居 川口上青木25

富士見台

14

13

さいたま木崎

9

吉川南

8 越谷富士

鴻巣

新人兼県民総合体育大会・女子団体戦

狭山西

16

1 15

妻沼東

埼玉栄

三郷栄

173

12 川口芝東

10

平成24年11月6日

本庄東

さいたま与野西21

18

羽生西20

秩父影森

東松山南

2

19

秩父第一

川本

川口戸塚中

さいたま田島

4 加須西

7

5

6

1 埼玉栄 中学校

2 さいたま田島 中学校

不戦勝

3 寄居 中学校

3 川口上青木 中学校


